
 
 

Common Ground Child Care 
CLOSED DAYS LIST 2021-2022 

 
2021 
Friday, May 27, 2021 – Teacher Work Day 
Monday, May 31, 2021 – Memorial Day Holiday 
Monday, July 5, 2021 – Fourth of July (observed) 
Friday, September 3, 2021 – Teacher Work Day 
Monday, September 6, 2021 – Labor Day Holiday 
Monday, October 11, 2021 – Federal Holiday 
Wednesday to Friday, November 24-26, 2021 – Thanksgiving Holiday 
Thursday and Friday, December 23 and 24, 2021 – Winter Holiday 
Friday, December 31, 2021 
 
2022 
Monday, January 17, 2022 – Federal Holiday 
Monday, February 21, 2022 – Federal Holiday 
Friday, May 27, 2022 – Teacher Workday 
Monday, May 30, 2022 – Memorial Day Holiday 
Monday, July 4, 2022 – Fourth of July Holiday 
 
 
 
 


